
Workshops scheduled for October and November (updated September 22, 2017)

Working Well Workshop Schedule | Fall 2017

Please call or email the Workshop Host Contact to pre-register for a workshop and for 
more workshop details (e.g. venue/location and start time).

Workshop Host
(General Location)

Date Workshop Host Contact

Clearwater County
(Rocky Mountain House)

October 17 Gary Lewis
P 403-845-4444
E glewis@clearwatercounty.ca

Red Deer County
(Balmoral)

October 24 Megan Balatti
P 403-342-8654
E mbalatti@rdcounty.ca

Lac Ste. Anne County
(Location TBD)

October 25 Lorraine Taylor
P 780-785-3411
E ltaylor@lsac.ca

Parkland County
(Location TBD)

November 2 Laura Duncan
P 780-968-8467
E agriculture@parklandcounty.com

Lakeland Agricultural 
Research Association
(Lac La Biche)

November 9 Kellie Nichiporik
P 780-826-7260
E sustainag.lara@mcsnet.ca

Sturgeon County
(Morinville)

November 14 Jennifer Beazer
P 780-939-8349
E jbeazer@sturgeoncounty.ca
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Please call or email the Workshop Host Contact to pre-register for a workshop and 
for more workshop details (e.g. venue/location and start time).

Workshop Host
(General Location)

Date Workshop Host Contact

County of Grande 
Prairie
(Location TBD)

November 16 Jill Henry
P 780-532-9727
E jhenry@countygp.ab.ca

Leduc County
(Glen Park)

November 21 Heather Dickau
P 780-955-3555 ext 3287
E HeatherM@leduc-county.com

Camrose County
(Camrose)

November 23 Marilyn Nordin
P 780-672-4765
E asb@county.camrose.ab.ca

Flagstaff County
(Location TBD)

November 28 Kelsey Fenton
P 780-384-4129
E kfenton@flagstaff.ab.ca
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